
30th LEN European Swimming Championships
Budapest, Hungary

August 4-15. 2010

Event 102
10 AUG 2010 ­ 15:30

Women's 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee Martikkala Vesa FIN

Judge 1 Stritt­Burk Carmen SUI

Judge 2 Wiernuk Anna POL

Judge 3 Groden Haraldsen Inger NOR

Judge 4 Pikturniene Ale LTU

     

Judge 5 Touloudis Nikolaos GRE

Judge 6 Boussard Michel FRA

Judge 7 Kolic Natasa CRO

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 Cagnotto Tania ITA 403B 2.4 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  61.20 1 61.20 1    299.70

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5  58.50 =1 119.70 1     

203B 2.3 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  55.20 2 174.90 1     

5333D 2.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  62.40 =1 237.30 1     

303B 2.4 9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  62.40 2 299.70 1     

2 Lindberg Anna SWE 105B 2.6 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 3 58.50 3 2.70  293.70

203B 2.3 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  55.20 8 113.70 3 6.00   

303B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  54.00 4 167.70 3 7.20   

5134D 2.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  62.40 =1 230.10 3 7.20   

403B 2.4 8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  63.60 1 293.70 2 6.00   

3 Pozdnyakova Anastasia RUS 403B 2.4 9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  60.00 2 60.00 2 1.20  282.65

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 =1 118.50 2 1.20   

203B 2.3 8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  54.05 3 172.55 2 2.35   

303B 2.4 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  57.60 3 230.15 2 7.15   

5233D 2.5 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  52.50 8 282.65 3 17.05   

4 Marconi Maria ITA 403B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  54.00 =6 54.00 =6 7.20  272.15

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  58.50 =1 112.50 4 7.20   

203B 2.3 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  47.15 =9 159.65 6 15.25   

303B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 5 213.65 6 23.65   

5333D 2.6 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  58.50 3 272.15 4 27.55   

5 Bazhina Nadezda RUS 403B 2.4 8.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  55.20 5 55.20 5 6.00  271.05

203B 2.3 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  56.35 7 111.55 5 8.15   

303B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  51.60 5 163.15 5 11.75   

5333D 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  53.30 6 216.45 4 20.85   

105B 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  54.60 =4 271.05 5 28.65   

6 Dieckow Katja GER 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5  57.20 4 57.20 4 4.00  264.40

5134D 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5  53.30 9 110.50 7 9.20   

203B 2.3 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  48.30 =7 158.80 8 16.10   

303B 2.4 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5  51.60 7 210.40 7 26.90   

403B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 7 264.40 =6 35.30   

6 Pysmenska Anna UKR 403B 2.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  54.00 =6 54.00 =6 7.20  264.40

105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  57.20 =5 111.20 6 8.50   

203B 2.3 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  48.30 =7 159.50 7 15.40   

305C 3.0 6.0  5.5  6.0  5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  55.50 4 215.00 5 22.30   

5134D 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0  49.40 10 264.40 =6 35.30   
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30th LEN European Swimming Championships
Budapest, Hungary

August 4-15. 2010

Event 102
10 AUG 2010 ­ 15:30

Women's 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

8 Freitag Uschi GER 403B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  51.60 10 51.60 10 9.60  254.95

105B 2.6 7.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  57.20 =5 108.80 8 10.90   

203B 2.3 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  47.15 =9 155.95 9 18.95   

303B 2.4 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  44.40 10 200.35 9 36.95   

5333D 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  54.60 =4 254.95 8 44.75   

9 Barta Nóra HUN 403B 2.4 6.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  48.00 12 48.00 12 13.20  254.25

5134D 2.6 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  58.50 =1 106.50 9 13.20   

105B 2.6 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  61.10 1 167.60 4 7.30   

203B 2.3 5.5  5.0  4.5  5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5  35.65 11 203.25 8 34.05   

305C 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  51.00 9 254.25 9 45.45   

10 Gallantree Rebecca GBR 403B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 =6 54.00 =6 7.20  241.15

203B 2.3 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  42.55 12 96.55 12 23.15   

305C 3.0 5.5  5.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  51.00 6 147.55 10 27.35   

105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  50.70 8 198.25 10 39.05   

5333D 2.6 5.5  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5  42.90 12 241.15 10 58.55   

11 Fedorova Olena UKR 403B 2.4 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 11 50.40 11 10.80  228.00

105B 2.6 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5  48.10 11 98.50 11 21.20   

203B 2.3 6.5  5.5  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  43.70 11 142.20 11 32.70   

303B 2.4 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0  31.20 12 173.40 12 63.90   

5134D 2.6 6.5  7.5  7.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 =4 228.00 11 71.70   

12 Benitez Jenifer ESP 403B 2.4 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0  54.00 =6 54.00 =6 7.20  226.75

105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  50.70 10 104.70 10 15.00   

203B 2.3 4.5  4.5  5.0  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  31.05 12 135.75 12 39.15   

303B 2.4 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  46.80 9 182.55 11 54.75   

5333D 2.6 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5  44.20 11 226.75 12 72.95   

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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